
Rule 434 = CVL 
Tha Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S$.95/99 

For official use 

07041106 

KTWO Zeppelin Consulting Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sadola of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 27 March 2015. 

Signed we GAN 

pate a Mock Toe 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chnis Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli 
Purnells 

Treverva Farm 
Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 

TR10 9BL 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Sectj}on 

ni 
ryod0ts #274 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Pree n--— 



. Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

KTWO Zeppelin Consulting Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

KTWO Zeppelin Consulting Limited 
on 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: S Wvror bd ev 

Si . t eae gned: 

Dated: x) \3 | Ko (S. 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Bank Balance 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

4 4 

10,000 10,000 

10,004 10,004 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferentual creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appltcable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£} 10,004 

EN 

£} 10,004 
£Nil 

£} 10,004 

£Nil 

£| 10,004 

£Nil 

£) 10,004 

£(21,180) 

£1 (11,176) 

£1) 

£} (11,177) 

Signature Date 



somedutog jo sansifoy 

KTIWO Zeppelin Consulting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured cred itors to be considered within this liquidation.



KTWO Zeppelin Consulting Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There are no preferential creditors to consider within this 

liquidation. 

File Ki04SC B 25-3-2015 ~EBAS Stal info doc


